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	Artikelnummer
	Omschrijving 
	Aanwezige voorraad 
	Minimumvoorraad
	Maximumvoorraad 
	Besteleenheid
	Inkoopprijs per stuk

	104555
	Gieter
	
	6
	20
	2
	€ 2.95

	104556
	Plantenspuit
	
	6
	25
	6
	€ 1.65

	205666
	Radijszaad
	
	12
	36
	10
	€ 0.70

	204770
	Tulpenbollen
	
	20
	50
	5
	€ 0,63

	102344
	Spade
	
	2
	8
	1
	€ 16,50

	206778
	Zak potgrond 10 liter
	
	150
	300
	10
	€ 0,95

	102359
	Laarzen
	
	6
	20
	4
	€ 8,85

	204455
	Afrikaantjes 
	
	10
	50
	10
	€ 0,45

	600230
	Tuintafel
	
	1
	2
	1
	€ 115,00

	945288
	Anti-alg 
	
	6
	15
	1
	€ 3,25

	944300
	Slakkenkorrels
	
	5
	22
	6
	€ 3,15

	944556
	Gazonvoeding
	
	6
	20
	2
	€ 4,85




